ST1 VIBRATING WIRE SPOT WELDABLE STRAIN GAUGE
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.itmsoil.com
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@itmsoil.com
IMPORTANT
INFORMATION
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASURED
D

1Dependent On Readout Equipment (CR1000)
2Other lengths available
Ordering Information
Spot	Weldable	Vibrating	Wire	Strain	Gauge
3000µ	strain	range.	Requires	one	sensor	ST1-2	per	gauge.	Tensioning	tool	or	clip	required	for	installation
ST1-1.1 Strain gauge
Strain	Gauge	Sensor
Includes	thermistor,	and	two	weld	down	straps.	Requires	one	gauge	ST1-1.1	per	sensor
ST1-2.1 Sensor with specified cable length. Cable CA3.1-4-IC to be ordered separately
ST1-2.2 Sensor with 3metre cable length
ST1-2.3 Sensor with 10metre cable length
ST1-2.4 Sensor with 25metre cable length
Connecting	Cable	and	Fittings
CA-3.1-4-IC Instrument cable, 4 core, 7/0.20, screened. Price per metre, polyurethane jacket
CA-4.1 Joint sealing kit
CA-4.2 Coloured adhesive tapes. Set of 10No
CA-4.3 Crimping tool
CA-4.4 Crimping sleeves. Set of 100No
W6-6.1 Nylon ties. Price each, 150mm x 3.5mm. Pack of 100No
ST1-3.5 Nylon ties. Price each, 370mm x 4.7mm. Pack of 100No
Installation	Accessories
ST1-3.1-220 Spot welder for 220v
ST1-3.1-110 Spot welder for 110v
ST1-3.1-BATT Spot welder battery pack
ST1-3.2 Chemical metal adhesive
ST1-3.3 Tensioning tool. Precision adjustable
ST1-3.6 Tensioning clip. Set for mid range, not adjustable
ST1-3.4 Spare weld down strap. Spares or replacement. Two required per sensor
ST2-1.5 Protective thermal cover. Price each, 370mm x 4.7mm. Pack of 100No
Manual
MAN-126 Vibrating Wire Spot Weldable Strain Gauge
Quality